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H N.P.T>

MANIFOLD

WITH 2 PORTS

J DIA.

(2) SIDES

A N.P.T.

PART NO. A B C D E F G H
•

AM-1-2 1/8 1.75 .70 1.00 .. .75 0 .50 1/4 .17

AM-2-2 1/8 2.37 .88 1.25 .88 0 .75 3/8 .20

AM-3-2 1/4 2.37 .88 1.25 .88 0 .75 3/8 .20

AM-4-2 1/4 2.75 1.12 1.50 1.00 0 .88 1/2 .20

AM-5-2 3/8 2.75 1.12 1.50 1.00 \ ° .88 1/2 .20

AM-6-2 1/8 3.25 .70 1.00 1.50 \o .88 1/4 .17

AM-7-2 1/8 3.25 .88 1.25 1.50 0 .88 3/8 .20

AM-8-2 1/4 3.25 .88 1.25 1.50 0 x .88 3/8 .20

AM-9-2 1/4 3.25 1.12 1.50 1.50 0 ,.88 1/2 .20

AM-10-2 3/8 3.25 1.12 1.50 1.50 0 .88 1/2 .20

*AM-ll-2 1/4 5.25 1.62 2.25 2.25 0 1.50 1" .265

*AM-12-2 3/8 5.25 1.62 2.25 2.25 0 1.50 1" .265

*AM-13-2 1/2 5.25 1.62 2.25 2.25 0 1.50 1" .265

*AM-14-2 3/4 6.00 1.62 2.25 3.00 0 1.50
j^ 11

.265

♦AM-15-2 1/4 5.25 2.38 3.00 2.25 0 1.50 1 1/4- .33

*AM-16-2 3/8 5.25 2.38 3.00 2.25 0 1.50 1 1/4 \ .33
*AM-17-2 1/2 5.25 2.38 3.00 2.25 0 1.50 1 1/4 .33

*AM-18-2 3/4 6.00 2.38 3.00 3.00 0 1.50 1 1/4

*Non Anodized 4 \
^^ Please note the lines across the images on each page are there to help deter duplicaton ^^



MANIFOLD

WITH 2 PORTS 90°

J DIA.

(2) SIDES

C D

A N.P.T.

PART NO. A B C

\
D E F G H J

90-AM-1-2 1/8 1.75 .70 1.00 ,.75 0 .50 1/4 .17

90-AM-2-2 1/8 2.37 .88 1.25 .88 0 .75 3/8 .20

90-AM-3-2 1/4 2.37 .88 1.25 .88 0 .75 3/8 .20

90-AM-4-2 1/4 2.75 1.12 1.50 1.00 0 .88 1/2 .20

90-AM-5-2 3/8 2.75 1.12 1.50 1.00 0 .88 1/2 .20

90-AM-6-2 1/8 3.25 .70 1.00 1.50 .0 .88 1/4 .17

90-AM-7-2 1/8 3.25 .88 1.25 1.50 0 .88 3/8 .20

90-AM-8-2 1/4 3.25 .88 1.25 1.50 0 .88 3/8 .20

90-AM-9-2 1/4 3.25 1.12 1.50 1.50 0 ,88 1/2 .20

90-AM-10-2 3/8 3.25 1.12 1.50 1.50 0 .88 1/2 .20

*90-AM-ll-2 1/4 5.25 1.62 2.25 2.25 0 1.50. 1" .265

*90-AM-12-2 3/8 5.25 1.62 2.25 2.25 0 1.50 \ 1" .265

*90-AM-13-2 1/2 5.25 1.62 2.25 2.25 0 1.50 \1" .265

*90-AM-14-2 3/4 6.00 1.62 2.25 3.00 0 1.50
>k M

.265

*90-AM-15-2 1/4 5.25 2.38 3.00 2.25 0 1.50 1 1/4 \ .33

*90-AM-16-2 3/8 5.25 2.38 3.00 2.25 0 1.50 1 1/4 .33

*90-AM-17-2 1/2 5.25 2.38 3.00 2.25 0 1.50 1 1/4 .33

*90-AM-18-2 3/4 6.00 2.38 3.00 3.00 0 1.50 1 1/4 .33

*Non Anodized
Please note the lines across the images on each page are there to help deter duplicaton



H N

MANIFOLD

WITH 3 PORTS

J DIA.

(2) SIDES

D

A N.P.T

PART NO. A B C D E F G H J

AM-1-3 1/8 2.50 .70 1.00 i-75 .75 .50 1/4 .17

AM-2-3 1/8 3.25 .88 1.25 .88 .88 .75 3/8 .20

AM-3-3 1/4 3.25 .88 1.25 .88 .88 .75 3/8 .20

AM-4-3 1/4 3.75 1.12 1.50 1.00 1.00 .88 1/2 .20

AM-5-3 3/8 3.75 1.12 1.50 1.00 1.00 .88 1/2 .20

AM-6-3 1/8 4.75 .70 1.00 1.50 1.50 .88 1/4 .17

AM-7-3 1/8 4.75 .88 1.25 1.50 1.50 .88 3/8 .20

AM-8-3 1/4 4.75 .88 1.25 1.50 1.50 .88 3/8 .20

AM-9-3 1/4 4.75 1.12 1.50 1.50 1.50 .88 1/2 .20

AM-10-3 3/8 4.75 1.12 1.50 1.50 1.50 .88 1/2 .20

*AM-ll-3 1/4 7.50 1.62 2.25 2.25 2.25 1.50 1" .265

*AM-12-3 3/8 7.50 1.62 2.25 2.25 2.25 1.50 1" .265

*AM-13-3 1/2 7.50 1.62 2.25 2.25 2.25 1.50 1" .265

*AM-14-3 3/4 9.00 1.62 2.25 3.00 3.00 1.50
\n

.265

*AM-15-3 1/4 7.50 2.38 3.00 2.25 2.25 1.50 1 l/4\ .33

*AM-16-3 3/8 7.50 2.38 3.00 2.25 2.25 1.50 1 1/4 V.33
*AM-17-3 1/2 7.50 2.38 3.00 2.25 2.25 1.50 1 1/4 .33

*AM-18-3 3/4 9.00 2.38 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.50 1 1/4 .33

*Non Anodized 6
Please note the lines across the images on each page are there to help deter duplicaton



MANIFOLD

WITH 3 PORTS 90°

B

J DIA.

(2) SIDES

H N.P.A

C D

A N.P.T

PART NO. A B C D E F G H J

90-AM-1-3 1/8 2.50 .70 1.00 .75 .75 .50 1/4 .17

90-AM-2-3 1/8 3.25 .88 1.25 .88 .88 .75 3/8 .20

90-AM-3-3 1/4 3.25 .88 1.25 .88 .88 .75 3/8 .20

90-AM-4-3 1/4 3.75 1.12 1.50 1.00 1.00 .88 1/2 .20

90-AM-5-3 3/8 3.75 1.12 1.50 1.00 1.00 .88 1/2 .20

90-AM-6-3 1/8 4.75 .70 1.00 1.50 1.50 .88 1/4 .17

90-AM-7-3 1/8 4.75 .88 1.25 1.50 1.50 .88 3/8 .20

90-AM-8-3 1/4 4.75 .88 1.25 1.50 1.50 .88 3/8 .20

90-AM-9-3 1/4 4.75 1.12 1.50 1.50 1.50 .88 1/2 .20

90-AM-10-3 3/8 4.75 1.12 1.50 1.50 1.50 .88 1/2 .20

*90-AM-ll-3 1/4 7.50 1.62 2.25 2.25 2.25 1.50 1" .265

*90-AM-12-3 3/8 7.50 1.62 2.25 2.25 2.25 1.50 1" .265

*90-AM-13-3 1/2 7.50 1.62 2.25 2.25 2.25 1.50 i" .265

*90-AM-14-3 3/4 9.00 1.62 2.25 3.00 3.00 1.50
^kn

.265

*90-AM-15-3 1/4 7.50 2.38 3.00 2.25 2.25 1.50 1 l/4\ .33

*90-AM-16-3 3/8 7.50 2.38 3.00 2.25 2.25 1.50 1 1/4 ,.33

*90-AM-17-3 1/2 7.50 2.38 3.00 2.25 2.25 1.50 1 1/4 .33

*90-AM-18-3 3/4 9.00 2.38 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.50 1 1/4 .33

*Non Anodized 1
Please note the lines across the images on each page are there to help deter duplicaton



H N.P.T.

MANIFOLD

WITH 4 PORTS

A N.P.T.

J DIA.

(2) SIDES

PART NO. A B C D E F G H J

AM-1-4 1/8 3.25 .70 1.00 . .75 1.50 .50 1/4 .17

AM-2-4 1/8 4.12 .88 1.25 .88 1.75 .75 3/8 .20

AM-3-4 1/4 4.12 .88 1.25 .88 1.75 .75 3/8 .20

AM-4-4 1/4 4.75 1.12 1.50 1.00 2.00 .88 1/2 .20

AM-5-4 3/8 4.75 1.12 1.50 1.00 2.00 .88 1/2 .20

AM-6-4 1/8 6.25 .70 1.00 1.50 3.00 .88 1/4 .17

AM-7-4 1/8 6.25 .88 1.25 1.50 3.00 .88 3/8 .20

AM-8-4 1/4 6.25 .88 1.25 1.50 3.00 .88 3/8 .20

AM-9-4 1/4 6.25 1.12 1.50 1.50 3.00 \88 1/2 .20

AM-10-4 3/8 6.25 1.12 1.50 1.50 3.00 .88 1/2 .20

*AM-ll-4 1/4 9.75 1.62 2.25 2.25 4.50 1.50\ 1" .265

*AM-12-4 3/8 9.75 1.62 2.25 2.25 4.50 1.50 \ 1- .265

*AM-13-4 1/2 9.75 1.62 2.25 2.25 4.50 1.50 1" .265

*AM-14-4 3/4 12.00 1.62 2.25 3.00 6.00 1.50 1" .265

*AM-15-4 1/4 9.75 2.38 3.00 2.25 4.50 1.50 1 1/4^ .33

*AM-16-4 3/8 9.75 2.38 3.00 2.25 4.50 1.50 1 1/4 V.33
*AM-17-4 1/2 9.75 2.38 3.00 2.25 4.50 1.50 1 1/4 .33

*AM-18-4 3/4 12.00 2.38 3.00 3.00 6.00 1.50 1 1/4 .33

*Non Anodized 8
Please note the lines across the images on each page are there to help deter duplicaton



H N.P.T.

MANIFOLD

WITH 4 PORTS 90°

J DIA.

(2) SIDES

PART NO. A B C D E F G H J

90-AM-1-4 1/8 3.25 .70 1.00 .75 1.50 .50 1/4 .17

90-AM-2-4 1/8 4.12 .88 1.25 .88 1.75 .75 3/8 .20

90-AM-3-4 1/4 4.12 .88 1.25 .88 1.75 .75 3/8 .20

90-AM-4-4 1/4 4.75 1.12 1.50 1.00 2.00 .88 1/2 .20

90-AM-5-4 3/8 4.75 1.12 1.50 1.00 2.00 .88 1/2 .20

90-AM-6-4 1/8 6.25 .70 1.00 1.50 3.00 .88 1/4 .17

90-AM-7-4 1/8 6.25 .88 1.25 1.50 3.00 .88 3/8 .20

90-AM-8-4 1/4 6.25 .88 1.25 1.50 3.00 .88 3/8 .20

90-AM-9-4 1/4 6.25 1.12 1.50 1.50 3.00 .88 1/2 .20

90-AM-10-4 3/8 6.25 1.12 1.50 1.50 3.00 .88 1/2 .20

*90-AM-ll-4 1/4 9.75 1.62 2.25 2.25 4.50 1.50 1" .265

*90-AM-12-4 3/8 9.75 1.62 2.25 2.25 4.50 1.50 \ 1" .265

*90-AM-13-4 1/2 9.75 1.62 2.25 2.25 4.50 1.50 1" .265

*90-AM-144 3/4 12.00 1.62 2.25 3.00 6.00 1.50 1" .265

*90-AM-15-4 1/4 9.75 2.38 3.00 2.25 4.50' 1.50 1 1/4 '̂ .33
••

*90-AM-16-4 3/8 9.75 2.38 3.00 2.25 4.50 1.50 1 1/4 \.33
*90-AM-17-4 1/2 9.75 2.38 3.00 2.25 4.50 1.50 1 1/4 .33

*90-AM-18-4 3/4 12.00 2.38 3.00 3.00 6.00 1.50 1 1/4 .33

*Non Anodized 9
Please note the lines across the images on each page are there to help deter duplicaton



H N.P.T.

MANIFOLD

WITH 5 PORTS

A N.P.T.

J DIA.

(2) SIDES

PART NO. A B C D E F G H J

AM-1-5 1/8 4.00 .70 1.00 .75 2.25 .50 1/4 .17

AM-2-5 1/8 5.00 .88 1.25 .88 2.62 .75 3/8 .20

AM-3-5 1/4 5.00 .88 1.25 .88 2.62 .75 3/8 .20

AM-4-5 1/4 5.75 1.12 1.50 1.00 3.00 .88 1/2 .20

AM-5-5 3/8 5.75 1.12 1.50 1.00 3.00 .88 1/2 .20

AM-6-5 1/8 7.50 .70 1.00 1.50 4.50 .88 1/4 .17

AM-7-5 1/8 7.50 .88 1.25 1.50 4.50 .88 3/8 .20

AM-8-5 1/4 7.75 .88 1.25 1.50 4.50 .88 3/8 .20

AM-9-5 1/4 7.75 1.12 1.50 1.50 4.50 .88 1/2 .20

AM-10-5 3/8 7.75 1.12 1.50 1.50 4.50 .88 1/2 .20

*AM-ll-5 1/4 12.00 1.62 2.25 2.25 6.75 1.50 1" .265

*AM-12-5 3/8 12.00 1.62 2.25 2.25 6.75 1.50 1" .265

*AM-13-5 1/2 12.00 1.62 2.25 2.25 6.75 1.50 r .265

*AM-14-5 3/4 15.00 1.62 2.25 3.00 9.00 1.50 1" .265

*AM-15-5 1/4 12.00 2.38 3.00 2.25 6.75 1.50 11/4 .33

*AM-16-5 3/8 12.00 2.38 3.00 2.25 6.75 1.50 11/4 Sy .33
*AM-17-5 1/2 12.00 2.38 3.00 2.25 6.75 1.50 11/4 .33

*AM-18-5 3/4 15.00 2.38 3.00 3.00 9.00 1.50 11/4 .33

*Non Anodized 10
Please note the lines across the images on each page are there to help deter duplicaton



MANIFOLD

WITH 5 PORTS 90°

B

F

N.P.T.

J DIA.

(2) SIDES

D

PART NO. A B C D\ E F G H J

90-AM-1-5 1/8 4.00 .70 1.00 .75 2.25 .50 1/4 .17

90-AM-2-5 1/8 5.00 .88 1.25 .88 2.62 .75 3/8 .20

90-AM-3-5 1/4 5.00 .88 1.25 .88 2.62 .75 3/8 .20

90-AM-4-5 1/4 5.75 1.12 1.50 1.00 3.00 .88 1/2 .20

90-AM-5-5 3/8 5.75 1.12 1.50 1.00 3.00 .88 1/2 .20

90-AM-6-5 1/8 7.50 .70 1.00 1.50 , 4.50 .88 1/4 .17

90-AM-7-5 1/8 7.50 .88 1.25 1.50 4.50 .88 3/8 .20

90-AM-8-5 1/4 7.75 .88 1.25 1.50 4.50 .88 3/8 .20

90-AM-9-5 1/4 7.75 1.12 1.50 1.50 4.50 .88 1/2 .20

90-AM-10-5 3/8 7.75 1.12 1.50 1.50 4.50 .88 1/2 .20

*90-AM-ll-5 1/4 12.00 1.62 2.25 2.25 6.75 1.50 1" .265

*90-AM-12-5 3/8 12.00 1.62 2.25 2.25 6.75 1.50 r .265

*90-AM-13-5 1/2 12.00 1.62 2.25 2.25 6.75 1.50 1" .265

*90-AM-14-5 3/4 15.00 1.62 2.25 3.00 9.00 1.50 X .265

*90-AM-15-5 1/4 12.00 2.38 3.00 2.25 6.75 1.50 11/A .33

*90-AM-16-5 3/8 12.00 2.38 3.00 2.25 6.75 1.50 11/4 \ .33
*90-AM-17-5 1/2 12.00 2.38 3.00 2.25 6.75 1.50 11/4 \33
*90-AM-18-5 3/4 15.00 2.38 3.00 3.00 9.00 1.50 11/4 .33

*Non Anodized 11 \
Please note the lines across the images on each page are there to help deter duplicaton



H N.P.T.

MANIFOLD

WITH 6 PORTS

A N.P

J DIA.

(2) SIDES

C D

PART NO. A B C D E F G H J

AM-1-6 1/8 4.75 .70 1.00 \ .75 3.00 .50 1/4 .17

AM-2-6 1/8 5.88 .88 1.25 .88 3.50 .75 3/8 .20

AM-3-6 1/4 5.88 .88 1.25 .88 3.50 .75 3/8 .20

AM-4-6 1/4 6.75 1.12 1.50 1.00 4.00 .88 1/2 .20

AM-5-6 3/8 6.75 1.12 1.50 1.00 4.00 .88 1/2 .20

AM-6-6 1/8 9.25 .70 1.00 1.50 6.00 .88 1/4 .17

AM-7-6 1/8 9.25 .88 1.25 1:50 6.00 .88 3/8 .20

AM-8-6 1/4 9.25 .88 1.25 1.50 6.00 .88 3/8 .20

AM-9-6 1/4 9.25 1.12 1.50 1.50 6.00 \.88 1/2 .20

AM-10-6 3/8 9.25 1.12 1.50 1.50 6.00 .88 1/2 .20

*AM-ll-6 1/4 14.25 1.62 2.25 2.25 9.00 1.50 1" .265

*AM-12-6 3/8 14.25 1.62 2.25 2.25 9.00 1.50 1" .265

*AM-13-6 1/2 14.25 1.62 2.25 2.25 9.00 1.50 ' V1" .265

*AM-14-6 3/4 18.00 1.62 2.25 3.00 12.00 1.50 tL ii .265

*AM-15-6 1/4 14.25 2.38 3.00 2.25 9.00 1.50 1 i/a\ .33

*AM-16-6 3/8 14.25 2.38 3.00 2.25 9.00 1.50 1 1/4 \ .33
*AM-17-6 1/2 14.25 2.38 3.00 2.25 9.00 1.50 1 1/4 .33

*AM-18-6 3/4 18.00 2.38 3.00 3.00 12.00 1.50 1 1/4

*Non Anodized 12
Please note the lines across the images on each page are there to help deter duplicaton



H N.P.T.

MANIFOLD

WITH 6 PORTS 90°

B

F

iil|.|L=J 1 11 n__i_

/4.1 i*Z\
1 *

€>

G E TYP

A N.P.T.

J DIA.

(2) SIDES

C D
1
T

PART NO. A B C D E F G H J

90-AM-1-6 1/8 4.75 .70 1.00 .75 3.00 .50 1/4 .17

90-AM-2-6 1/8 5.88 .88 1.25 .88 3.50 .75 3/8 .20

90-AM-3-6 1/4 5.88 .88 1.25 .88 3.50 .75 3/8 .20

90-AM-4-6 1/4 6.75 1.12 1.50 1.00 4.00 .88 1/2 .20

90-AM-5-6 3/8 6.75 1.12 1.50 1.00 4.00 .88 1/2 .20

90-AM-6-6 1/8 9.25 .70 1.00 1.50 6.00 .88 1/4 .17

90-AM-7-6 1/8 9.25 .88 1.25 1.50' 6.00 .88 3/8 .20

90-AM-8-6 1/4 9.25 .88 1.25 1.50 6.00 .88 3/8 .20

90-AM-9-6 1/4 9.25 1.12 1.50 1.50 6.00 .88 1/2 .20

90-AM-10-6 3/8 9.25 1.12 1.50 1.50 6.00 .88 1/2 .20

*90-AM-ll-6 1/4 14.25 1.62 2.25 2.25 9.00 1.50 1" .265

*90-AM-12-6 3/8 14.25 1.62 2.25 2.25 9.00 1.50 1" .265

*90-AM-13-6 1/2 14.25 1.62 2.25 2.25 9.00 1.50 r .265

*90-AM-14^6 3/4 18.00 1.62 2.25 3.00 12.00 1.50 !" .265

*90-AM-15-6 1/4 14.25 2.38 3.00 2.25 9.00 1.50 1 1/4% .33

*90-AM-16-6 3/8 14.25 2.38 3.00 2.25 9.00 1.50 1 1/4 \ .33

*90-AM-17-6 1/2 14.25 2.38 3.00 2.25 9.00 1.50 1 1/4 .33

*90-AM-18-6 3/4 18.00 2.38 3.00 3.00 12.00 1.50 1 1/4 .33

*Non Anodized 13
Please note the lines across the images on each page are there to help deter duplicaton



MANIFOLD

WITH 7 PORTS

.-.-^WX I i , - " ^ .^ ^s. V^i^-sJv *-rf3^0V *^ i*>^ ' ' rf>*^*>.

^Mdr^r^r-qy^m,
^-^ "

A N.P.T.

J DIA.

(2) SIDES

C

1

D

T

PART NO. A B C D E F G H J

AM-1-7 1/8 5.50 .70 1.00 .75 3.75 .50 1/4 .17

AM-2-7 1/8 6.75 .88 1.25 .88 4.38 .75 3/8 .20

AM-3-7 1/4 6.75 .88 1.25 .88 4.38 .75 3/8 .20

AM-4-7 1/4 7.75 1.12 1.50 1.00 4.38 .88 1/2 .20

AM-5-7 3/8 7.75 1.12 1.50 1.00 5.00 .88 1/2 .20

AM-6-7 1/8 10.75 .70 1.00 1.50 5.00 .88 1/4 .17

AM-7-7 1/8 10.75 .88 1.25 1.50 7.50 .88 3/8 .20

AM-8-7 1/4 10.75 .88 1.25 1.50 7.50 .88 3/8 .20

AM-9-7 1/4 10.75 1.12 1.50 1.50 7.50 .88 1/2 .20

AM-10-7 3/8 10.75 1.12 1.50 1.50 7.50 .88 1/2 .20

*AM-ll-7 1/4 16.50 1.62 2.25 2.25 11.25 1.50 1" .265

*AM-12-7 3/8 16.50 1.62 2.25 2.25 11.25 1.50
, r

.265

*AM-13-7 1/2 16.50 1.62 2.25 2.25 11.25 1.50 \r .265

*AM-14-7 3/4 21.00 1.62 2.25 3.00 15.00 1.50
r

.265

*AM-15-7 1/4 16.50 2.38 3.00 2.25 11.25 1.50 1 l/4\ .33

*AM-16-7 3/8 16.50 2.38 3.00 2.25 11.25 1.50 1 1/4 V-33
*AM-17-7 1/2 16.50 2.38 3.00 2.25 11.25 1.50 1 1/4 .33

*AM-18-7 3/4 21.00 2.38 3.00 3.00 15.00 1.50 1 1/4

*Non Anodized 14
Please note the lines across the images on each page are there to help deter duplicaton



MANIFOLD

WITH 7 PORTS 90°

r^4==

A N.P.T.

J DIA.

(2) SIDES

C D

PART NO. A B C D E F G H J

90-AM-1-7 1/8 5.50 .70 1.00 .75 3.75 .50 1/4 .17

90-AM-2-7 1/8 6.75 .88 1.25 .88 4.38 .75 3/8 .20

90-AM-3-7 1/4 6.75 .88 1.25 .88 4.38 .75 3/8 .20

90-AM-4-7 1/4 7.75 1.12 1.50 1.00 4.38 .88 1/2 .20

90-AM-5-7 3/8 7.75 1.12 1.50 1.00 5.00 .88 1/2 .20

90-AM-6-7 1/8 10.75 .70 1.00 1.50 5.00 .88 1/4 .17

90-AM-7-7 1/8 10.75 .88 1.25 1.50' 7.50 .88 3/8 .20

90-AM-8-7 1/4 10.75 .88 1.25 1.50 7.50 .88 3/8 .20

90-AM-9-7 1/4 10.75 1.12 1.50 1.50 7.50 .88 1/2 .20

90-AM-10-7 3/8 10.75 1.12 1.50 1.50 7.50 .88 1/2 .20

*90-AM-ll-7 1/4 16.50 1.62 2.25 2.25 11.25 1.50 1" .265

*90AM-12-7 3/8 16.50 1.62 2.25 2.25 11.25 1.50 \ r .265

*90-AM-13-7 1/2 16.50 1.62 2.25 2.25 11.25 1.50 V .265

*90-AM-14-7 3/4 21.00 1.62 2.25 3.00 15.00 1.50 1" .265

*90-AM-15-7 1/4 16.50 2.38 3.00 2.25 11.25 1.50 1 1/4 N .33

*90-AM-16-7 3/8 16.50 2.38 3.00 2.25 11.25 1.50 1 1/4 .33

*90-AM-17-7 1/2 16.50 2.38 3.00 2.25 11.25 1.50 1 1/4 \33

*90-AM-18-7 3/4 21.00 2.38 3.00 3.00 15.00 1.50 1 1/4 .33

*Non Anodized 15 \
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H N.P.T.

G

MANIFOLD

WITH 8 PORTS

..x 4~\

E TY

A N.P.T.

J DIA.

(2) SIDES

C D

PART NO. A B C D E F G H J

AM-1-8 1/8 6.25 .70 1.00 .75 4.50 .50 1/4 .17

AM-2-8 1/8 7.62 .88 1.25 .88 5.25 .75 3/8 .20

AM-3-8 1/4 7.62 .88 1.25 .88 5.25 .75 3/8 .20

AM-4-8 1/4 8.75 1.12 1.50 1.00 6.00 .88 1/2 .20

AM-5-8 3/8 8.75 1.12 1.50 1.00 6.00 .88 1/2 .20

AM-6-8 1/8 12.25 .70 •1.00 1.50 9.00 .88 1/4 .17

AM-7-8 1/8 12.25 .88 1.25 1.50 9.00 .88 3/8 .20

AM-8-8 1/4 12.25 .88 1.25 1.50 9.00 \ .88 3/8 .20

AM-9-8 1/4 12.25 1.12 1.50 1.50 9.00 ,.88 1/2 .20

AM-10-8 3/8 12.25 1.12 1.50 1.50 9.00 .88 1/2 .20

*AM-ll-8 1/4 18.75 1.62 2.25 2.25 13.50 1.50 1" .265

*AM-12-8 3/8 18.75 1.62 2.25 2.25 13.50 1.50 1" .265

*AM-13-8 1/2 18.75 1.62 2.25 2.25 13.50 1.50 \l" .265

*AM-14-8 3/4 24.00 1.62 2.25 3.00 18.00 1.50 \ .265

*AM-15-8 1/4 18.75 2.38 3.00 2.25 13.50 1.50 1 i/a\ .33

*AM-16-8 3/8 18.75 2.38 3.00 2.25 13.50 1.50 1 1/4 \ .33
*AM-17-8 1/2 18.75 2.38 3.00 2.25 13.50 1.50 1 1/4 \33
*AM-18-8 3/4 24.00 2.38 3.00 3.00 18.00 1.50 1 1/4

*Non Anodized 16 \
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H N.P.T.

MANIFOLD

WITH 8 PORTS 90°

A N.P.T.

J DIA.

(2) SIDES

PART NO. A B C D E F G H J

90-AM-1-8 1/8 6.25 .70 1.00 .75 4.50 .50 1/4 .17

90-AM-2-8 1/8 7.62 .88 1.25 .88 5.25 .75 3/8 .20

90-AM-3-8 1/4 7.62 .88 1.25 .88 5.25 .75 3/8 .20

90-AM-4-8 1/4 8.75 1.12 1.50 1.00 6.00 .88 1/2 .20

90-AM-5-8 3/8 8.75 1.12 1.50 1.00 6.00 .88 1/2 .20

90-AM-6-8 1/8 12.25 .70 1.00 1.50 9.00 .88 1/4 .17

90-AM-7-8 1/8 12.25 .88 1.25 1.50 9.00 .88 3/8 .20

90-AM-8-8 1/4 12.25 .88 1.25 1.50 9.00 ;, .88 3/8 .20

90-AM-9-8 1/4 12.25 1.12 1.50 1.50 9.00 \.88 1/2 .20

90-AM-10-8 3/8 12.25 1.12 1.50 1.50 9.00 .88 1/2 .20

*90-AM-ll-8 1/4 18.75 1.62 2.25 2.25 13.50 1.50 1" .265

*90-AM-12-8 3/8 18.75 1.62 2.25 2.25 13.50 1.50 1" .265

*90-AM-13-8 1/2 18.75 1.62 2.25 2.25 13.50 1.50 1" .265

*90-AM-14-8 3/4 24.00 1.62 2.25 3.00 18.00 1.50 1" .265

*90-AM-15-8 1/4 18.75 2.38 3.00 2.25 13.50 1.50 1 1/4\ .33

*90-AM-16-8 3/8 18.75 2.38 3.00 2.25 13.50 1.50 1 1/4 \ .33
*90-AM-17-8 1/2 18.75 2.38 3.00 2.25 13.50 1.50 1 1/4 V
*90-AM-18-8 3/4 24.00 2.38 3.00 3.00 18.00 1.50 1 1/4 .33

*Non Anodized 17
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MANIFOLD

WITH 9 PORTS

E TYP

A N.P.

J DIA.

(2) SIDES

C 0

PART NO. A B C D E F G H J

AM-1-9 1/8 7.00 .70 1.00 .75 5.25 .50 1/4 .17

AM-2-9 1/8 8.50 .88 1.25 .88 6.125 .75 3/8 .20

AM-3-9 1/4 8.50 .88 1.25 .88 6.125 .75 3/8 .20

AM-4-9 1/4 9.75 1.12 1.50 1.00 7.00 .88 1/2 .20

AM-5-9 3/8 9.75 1.12 1.50 1.00 7.00 .88 1/2 .20

AM-6-9 1/8 13.75 .70 1.00 1.50 10.50 .88 1/4 .17

AM-7-9 1/8 13.75 .88 1.25 1.50 10.50 .88 3/8 .20

AM-8-9 1/4 13.75 .88 1.25 1.50 10.50 .88 3/8 .20

AM-9-9 1/4 13.75 1.12 1.50 1.50 10.50 .88 1/2 .20

AM-10-9 3/8 13.75 1.12 1.50 1.50 10.50 .88 1/2 .20

18
Please note the lines across the images on each page are there to help deter duplicaton



H N.P.T.

!=*.!Waf't

MANIFOLD

WITH 9 PORTS 90°

|ILlJ IJJI ILL1 1L1J l-'JI ILLIL LIS.
i /*—^T?—ifTV*-.\U±*

E TYP

A N.P.T.

J DIA.

(2) SIDES

C D

PART NO. A B C D E F G H J

90-AM-1-9 1/8 7.00 .70 1.00 .75 5.25 .50 1/4 .17

90-AM-2-9 1/8 8.50 .88 1.25 .88 6.125 .75 3/8 .20

90-AM-3-9 1/4 8.50 .88 1.25 .88 6.125 .75 3/8 .20

90-AM-4-9 1/4 9.75 1.12 1.50 1.00 7.00 .88 1/2 .20

90-AM-5-9 3/8 9.75 1.12 1.50 1.00 7.00 .88 1/2 .20

90-AM-6-9 1/8 13.75 .70 1.00 1.50 10.50 .88 1/4 .17

90-AM-7-9 1/8 13.75 .88 1.25. 1.50 10.50 .88 3/8 .20

90-AM-8-9 1/4 13.75 .88 1.25 1.50' 10.50 .88 3/8 .20

90-AM-9-9 1/4 13.75 1.12 1.50 1.50 10.50 .88 1/2 .20

90-AM-10-9 3/8 13.75 1.12 1.50 1.50 10.50 .88 1/2 .20
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H N.P.T.

MANIFOLD

WITH 10 PORTS

A N.P.T.

J DIA.

(2) SIDES

C D

PART NO. A B C D s E F G H J

AM-1-10 1/8 7.75 .70 1.00 .75 6.00 .50 1/4 .17

AM-2-10 1/8 9.38 .88 1.25 .88 7.00 .75 3/8 .20

AM-3-10 1/4 9.38 .88 1.25 .88 7.00 .75 3/8 .20

AM-4-10 1/4 10.75 1.12 1.50 1.00 8.00 .88 1/2 .20

AM-5-10 3/8 10.75 1.12 1.50 1.00 8.00 .88 1/2 .20

AM-6-10 1/8 15.25 .70 1.00 , 1.50 12.00 .88 1/4 .17

AM-7-10 1/8 15.25 .88 1.25 1.50 12.00 .88 3/8 .20

AM-8-10 1/4 15.25 .88 1.25 1.50 12.00 \.88 3/8 .20

AM-9-10 1/4 15.25 1.12 1.50 1.50 12.00 .88 1/2 .20

AM-10-10 3/8 15.25 1.12 1.50 1.50 12.00 .88 1/2 .20
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H N.P.T.

MANIFOLD

WITH 10 PORTS 90°

A N.P.T.

J DIA.

(2) SIDES

C D

PART NO. A B C D E F G H J

90-AM-1-10 1/8 7.75 .70 1.00 .75 6.00 .50 1/4 .17

90-AM-2-10 1/8 9.38 .88 1.25 .88 7.00 .75 3/8 .20

90-AM-3-10 1/4 9.38 .88 1.25 .88 7.00 .75 3/8 .20

90-AM-4-10 1/4 10.75 1.12 1.50 1.00 8.00 .88 1/2 .20

90-AM-5-10 3/8 10.75 1.12 1.50 1.00 8.00 .88 1/2 .20

90-AM-6-10 1/8 15.25 .70 1.00 1.50 12.00 .88 1/4 .17

90-AM-7-10 1/8 15.25 .88 1.25 1.50 12.00 .88 3/8 .20

90-AM-8-10 1/4 15.25 .88 1.25 1.50 12.00 .88 3/8 .20

90-AM-9-10 1/4 15.25 1.12 1.50 1.50 12.00 .88 1/2 .20

90-AM-10-10 3/8 15.25 1.12 1.50 1.50 12.00 .88 1/2 .20
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Because of customer demand,
Aiumi-Tec is pleased
to offer some new items.

Besides the 292 different sizes of manifolds offered in

our catalog that are in stock for immediate delivery,

Alumi-Tec can now provide its customers with

JUNCTION BLOCKS, TERMINALS STRIPS, and

SPECIAL BLOCKS, made to your specifications,

including BSPT and SAE ports.

Please FAX your drawing to 1-800-338-4811. We've

enclosed a FAX sheet for your convenience - please

see page 23.

TERMINAL BLOCK

A DIA.

\ I Vj '.'Jd>\l

1 '- ;i :^b/i ».\ /; I ji! /!
G DIA.-

(8 HOLES
2 X SIDE)

TERMINAL STRIP
B

-A DIA.

:.T

Si
I"
:ri- U_._

i ♦- — -K Y±sm
GDIA. .

(8 HOLES
2 X SIDE)

: i
I X
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A lumi -Tec Incorporated
P.O. Box 753, Grand Haven, MI 49417

1-800-327-7558 FAX 1-800-338-4811

FAX ALUMI-TEC YOUR PRINT OR REQUIREMENTS

Company Name

Your Name

Address

City, State, Zip

Phone # (. FAX # (.

23



Custom Orders Ship within 24 Hours

1-800-327-7558

FAX 1-800-3384811

A lumi -Tec Incorporated
P.O. Box 753, Grand Haven, MI 49417

CATALOG 96-A


